LECTURE PLAN :-1st B.P.Th

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

DEPARTMENT :- Kinesiotherapy
MONTH - January YEAR :- 2018
BATCH :- Regular+0dd
NAME OF THE SIGN OF SIGNATURE &
SR.NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC FACULTY FACULTY AREm_IACRX(B(L:EF)
1 Thurs 3/1/2019 9-10am Suspension Dr. Varoon
2 Fri 4/1/2019 2-3pm Massage Dr. Anuradha
3 Sat 5/1/2019 2-3pm Massage Dr.Anuradha
4 Thurs 17/1/19 3-4pm Passive movements Dr. Bindu
5 Fri 18/1/19 11-12pm Massage Dr. Anuradha
6 Wed 23/1/19 2-3pm Goniometry Dr. Pooja
7 Wed 23/1/19 3-4pm Derived position Dr. Aishwarya
8 Thurs 24/1/19 3-4pm Passive movements Dr. Bindu
9 Fri 25/1/19 11-12am Massage Dr.Anuradha
10 Wed 30/1/19 2-3pm Goniometry Dr.Pooja
11 Wed 30/1/19 3-4pm Derived position Dr. Aishwarya
12 Thurs 31/1/19 3-4pm Passive movements Dr. Bindu
Department in-charge Principal

Dr. Priya Chitre

Dr. Snehal Ghodey




MAEER’S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

LECTURE PLAN :- Ist Yr
DEPARTMENT :- Fundamentals of Electrotherapy

MONTH - Jan YEAR :- 2019
BATCH :- regular
SIGN OF SIGNATURE &
SR.NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY FACULTY REMARK ( IF
APPLICABLE)
1 Tuesday 1-Jan-19 9to 10 us Dr SNEHA
2 . 4-Jan-19 3to4 us Dr SNEHA
Friday
3 5-Jan-19 9to 10 SEMINAR ELECTRO DEPT
Saturday
4 5-Jan-19 10to 11 SEMINAR ELECTRO DEPT
Saturday
> Wednesday 9-an-19 11to 12
6 Thursday 10-Jan-19 2to3 . L
Terminal Examination

/ Friday 11-Jan-19 1201
8 Wednesday 16-Jan-19 11to 12
9 Thursday 17-Jan-19 2t03 CRYOTHERAPY DR ANKITA
10 Friday 18-Jan-19 12t01 UVR DR NITIN NIKHADE
11 Wednesday 23-Jan-19 11t0 12 IRR DR ANURADHA
12 Thursday 24-Jan-19 2t03 us Dr SNEHA
13 Friday 25-Jan-19 12101 UVR DR NITIN NIKHADE
14 Wednesday 30-Jan-19 11to 12 EMS DR SAYLI
15 Thursday 31-Jan-19 Jt03 TENS DR SUMITRA

DEPT. IN-CHARGE PRINCIPAL

Dr Anuraddha Sutar (P.T)

Dr Snehal Ghodey (P.T)




